person assaulted, etc. Description Place of Birth	APPLICAT		JLT ENILE	NUMBER P461CR/	1917		District	rt of Massach court Departr	usetts nent	
The within named complainant requests that a complaint issue spainst the within particle of the process of the							_			
DATE OF APPLICATION DATE OF OFFENSE PLACE OF OFFENSE Westborough, MA 01581 NAME OF COMPANIANT 00/05/1991 SHILLING DURY No OFFENSE GL. Ch. and See ADDRESS AND SPICODE OF COMPANIANT SHILLING DURY No OFFENSE GL. Ch. and See ADDRESS AND SPICODE OF COMPANIANT SHILLING DURY SHILLING DURY SITE CHALLING SHILLING DURY POSSESSION OF FIREARY 269-10 R LUCY ID CARD (700) 269-10 R LUCY ID C	The within name named defendant	d complainant reque	sts that a d	complaint issue agair	ist the wit	h i n				
ADDRESS AND DE CODE OCCUPATIONAL STATES AND DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY OF PROPERT	DATE OF APPLICAT	TON DATE OF OFFEN	SE PLACE	OF OFFENSE						
ADDRESS NO ZIP CODE OF COMPLINANT STREET CODE OF COMPLINANT STREET CODE OF COMPLINANT STREET CODE OF COMPLINANT 1 POSSESSION OF FIREARM 269-10A 106 Habit Avenue 2 POSSESSION OF FIREARM 269-10H 31B CHILMARK APA9400791 31B CHILMARK APA9400791 31B CHILMARK APA9400791 4 POSSESSION OF FIREARM 269-10H WID ID CARD (700) 31B CHILMARK APA9400791 4 POSSESSION OF FIREARM 269-10H WID ID CARD (700) AT COURT USE ONLY POSSESSION OF FIREARM 269-10H AT COURT USE ONLY POSSESSION OF FIREARM 269-10H APA 1D CARD (700) AT COURT USE ONLY AT COURT USE ONLY CASE PARTICULARS — BE SPECIFIC ONLY CASE PARTICULARS — BE SPECIFIC ONLY DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY Over or under Over or un	NAME OF COMPLAIN	ANT	7 7 31111	SUSPURY	NO.	و المستورد	OFFENS	E	G.L. Ch. and Se	
Shrewstern 106 143 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15	ADDRESS AND ZIP				-		1			
Shreethary MA 01045 POSSESSION OF FIREARM 269-10H **REBERY** **HEMARK** G.** MEMB603791 21 B CHILLMARK** AFA9400794 **WORCESTIG** HA			Ve por t n	nent	1.	1		FIREARM Term	269-10A	
NAME OF VICTIM Owner of property person assaulted, etc. A			545		- _{2.}	2000	ימפינטע טיי		269-104	
POSSESSION OF FIREARM 269-10H 318 CHILMARK ARA9400794 WORGESTIR MA POSSESSION OF FIREARM 269-10H WORGESTIR MA POSSESSION OF FIREARM 269-10H WORGESTIR MA POSSESSION OF FIREARM 269-10H COURT USE A hearing upon this complaint application only will be held at the above count address on DATE OF PROPERTY CASE PARTICULARS — BE SPECIFIC WAME OF VECTIM DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY ONLY ONLY OF PROPERTY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONL	NAME, ADDRESS AN	ID ZIP CODE OF DEFEND	ANT	یو اور سیسه مادونه	,			289-10H		
POSSESSION OF FIREARM 269-10H WORCESTER HA WORCESTER HA WORCESTER HA COURT USE A hearing upon this complaint application ONLY — MILE OF HEARING ONLY — MILE	ELBERY.	MICHARL G			791	}	2			
## POSSESSION OF FIREALM 269-10H ### POSSESSION OF FIREALM 269-10H ### TO CART 170.02 COURT USE A hearing upon this complaint application DATE OF HEARING TIME OF HEARING COURT USE ONLY ### COURT USE ONLY Will be held at the above court address on DATE OF HEARING TIME OF HEARING COURT USE ONLY ### COURT USE ONLY ONLY ### COURT USE ONLY #### COURT USE ONLY ###################################		<u>.</u>	·	A#A9400	34	W/D TD CARD (700)			269-1011	
COURT USE A hearing upon this complaint application DATE OF HEARING TAT	WORGESTE	R. HA			3) (1) 4.	POSSI	SSION OF		269-10H	
CASE PARTICULARS — BE SPECIFIC NAME OF VICTIM DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY Over of under SUBSTANCE OR WEAPON Marijuana, pun. etc. 1				aint application (DATE	OF HEARING		II (700)	COURT USE	
DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY Over or under Substance of Reach Marriagna, garden destroyed, etc. 1	ONLI	·							A Section 1	
DEFENDANT IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION — Complete data below if known and acceptable in the process of complainant failed to appear — Continued to — Continued	NAM	E OF VICTIM	DESCRI	PTION OF PROPERTY		ALUE OR PE			CONTROLLED	
SKS AK-47 3 SKS AK-47 4 OTHER REMARKS: IThis is page tof 21 SUBJICT HAD IN, IR HIS KINTED STOKAGE BIN, 5 FIKIAKHS, ACCESSORIES AND ARRUNTION. THESE ITERS NEED FOR THE STOKAGE BIN, 5 FIKIAKHS, ACCESSORIES AND ARRUNTION. THESE ITERS NEED FOR THE STOKAGE BIN, 5 FIKIAKHS, ACCESSORIES AND ARRUNTION. THESE ITERS NEED FOR THE STOKAGE BIN, 5 FIKIAKHS, ACCESSORIES AND ARRUNTION. THESE ITERS NEED FOR THE STOKAGE BIN, 5 FIKIAKHS, ACCESSORIES AND ARRUNTION. THESE ITERS NEED FOR THE STOKAGE BIN, 5 FIKIAKHS, ACCESSORIES AND ARRUNTION. THESE ITERS NEED FOR THE SUBJECT OF THE STOKAGE BIN, 5 FIKIAKHS, ACCESSORIES AND ARRUNTION. THESE ITERS NEED FOR THE SUBJECT OF THE STOKAGE BIN, 5 FIKIAKHS, ACCESSORIES AND ARRUNTION. THESE ITERS NEED FOR THE SUBJECT OF THE SUBJECT OF THE STOKAGE BIN, 5 FIKIAKHS, ACCESSORIES AND ARRUNTION. THESE ITERS NEED FOR THE SUBJECT OF TH										
OTHER REMARKS: [This is 0.392 l of 2] SUBJICT HAD IN, IN HIS RINTED STORAGE, BIN, 5 FIRMARIS, ACCESSORIES AND ANKUNITION. THESE ITEMS NEED FULLOW AS A RESULT DE A SEARCH WARRANT. DEFENDANT IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION — Complete data below if known. DATE OF BIRTH PLACE OF BIRTH SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER SEX RACE HEIGHT WEIGHT EYES HAIR ACCOUPATION EMPLOYERS CHOOL MOTHERS NAME (MAIDEN) FATHERS NAME DEFENDANT IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION — Complete data below if known. DATE OF BIRTH PLACE OF BIRTH SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER SEX RACE HEIGHT WEIGHT EYES HAIR ACCOUPATION EMPLOYERS CHOOL MOTHERS NAME (MAIDEN) FATHERS NAME DEFENDANT IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION — COMPLETE NAME (MOTHERS NAME (MAIDEN) FATHERS NAME (NORMAN) DATE DISPOSITION ACCOUNT AUTHORIZED BY NO PROCESS TO ISSUE TYPE OF PROCESS Sufficient evidence having been presented Warrant Complainant failed to appear Summons returnable Continued to Summons returnable Continued to	1	9mm Uzi								
OTHER REMARKS: [This is 0.3.92] l of 21 SUBJECT HAB IN, IN HIS KINTER STORAGE BIN, 5 FIREARMS, ACCESSURIES AND AHRUNITION. THESE ITEMS WERE EURO AS A RESULT DE A SEARCH MARRANT. DEFENDANT IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION — Complete data below if known. DATEOF BIRTH SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER SEX RACE HEIGHT WEIGHT EYES HAIR ACCOMPATION EMPLOYERS CHOOL MOTHERS NAME (MADEN) FATHERS NAME C.P.A. SELE EMPOLIYED LIUNE RAMSEY NORMAN SAME VCOURT-USE ONLY DATE DISPOSITION AUTHORIZED BY NO PROCESS TO ISSUE TYPE OF PROCESS Sufficient evidence having been presented Warrant Continued to Continued to Continued to Contin	2	2 SKS AK-47								
OTHER REMARKS: [This is page t of 2] SUBJECT HAD IN, IN HIS RENTER STORAGE BIN, 5 FIREARMS, ACCESSORIES AND AMKUNITION. THESE ITEMS NERE EDUNO AS A RESULT OF A SEARCH MARRANT. DEFENDANT IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION — Complete data below if known. DATE OF BIRTH PLACE OF BIRTH SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER SEX RACE HEIGHT WEIGHT EYES HAIR OZ/08/1943 EUSTIN MA 016-42-4787 M WIII 6 3 230 RKU BLK DECUPATION EMPLOYERS CHOOL MOTHER'S NAME (MAIDEN) FATHER'S NAME C.P.A. SELE EMPOLITED JUNE RAMSEY NORMAN SAME PATE DISPOSITION AUTHORIZED BY NO PROCESS TO ISSUE TYPE OF PROCESS Sufficient evidence presented Warrant PROCESS TO ISSUE TYPE OF PROCESS Sufficient evidence presented Summons returnable Continued to Continued to	3	Part of the second second	SKS	AK-47	1K-47					
SUBJECT HAID IN, IN HIS RINTED STORAGE BIN, 5 FIREARMS, ACCESSORIES AND AMMUNITION. THESE ITEMS NERS EDUNO AS A RESULT OF A SEARCH WARRANT. DEFENDANT IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION — Complete data below if known. DATE OF BIRTH PLACEOF BIRTH SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER SEX RACE HEIGHT WEIGHT EYES HAIR OF COMPATION EMPLOYERS CHOOL LOCAL SELE EMPOLITION IN ROMSEY NORMAN SAME DATE DISPOSITION AUTHORIZED BY NO PROCESS TO ISSUE At request of complainant Complainant failed to prosecute Insufficient evidence having been presented PROCESS TO ISSUE Sufficient evidence presented Defendant failed to appear Summons returnable Continued to Continued to	4								生,共和人	
DEFENDANT IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION — Complete data below if known. DATE OF BIRTH PLACE OF BIRTH SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER SEX RACE HEIGHT WEIGHT EYES HAIR OF A SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER SEX RACE HEIGHT WEIGHT EYES HAIR	SUBJECT F	IAD JN, JN. HJS	RINTER	storage bin, 5	FIREAR	AS, ACCI	GESORTES AN	NOITINUMMA DI	. THESE	
DEFENDANT IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION — Complete data below if known. DATE OF BIRTH PLACE OF BIRTH SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER SEX RACE HEIGHT WEIGHT EYES HAIR OF A SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER SEX RACE HEIGHT WEIGHT EYES HAIR							x fir	is J. M.	uly.	
OCCUPATION EMPLOYERSCHOOL MOTHERS NAME (MAIDEN) FATHERS NAME C.P.A. SELE EMPOLYED JUNE RAMSEY NORMAN SAME DISPOSITION AUTHORIZED BY DATE DISPOSITION AUTHORIZED BY DISPOSITION DISP	****	DEFENDANT I	DENTIF	CATION INFO	RMATIO	N — Co				
DATE DISPOSITION C. P. A. SALE MAPOLYED DISPOSITION DISPOSITION AUTHORIZED BY NO PROCESS TO ISSUE At request of complainant Complainant failed to prosecute Insufficient evidence having been presented PROCESS TO ISSUE Sufficient evidence presented DISPOSITION AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORIZED BY Warrant Defendant failed to appear Continued to Continued to	DATE OF BIRTH			マンス かちょうかか	A 100	`\		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
DATE DISPOSITION NO PROCESS TO ISSUE At request of complainant Complainant failed to prosecute Insufficient evidence having been presented PROCESS TO ISSUE Sufficient evidence presented Defendant failed to appear Continued to Continued to	OCCUPATION	サンバビア((N. M/ EMPLOYER/SC	HOOL			AME (MAIDE	14		<u>BKO [BLK</u>	
DATE DISPOSITION NO PROCESS TO ISSUE At request of complainant Complainant failed to prosecute Insufficient evidence having been presented PROCESS TO ISSUE Sufficient evidence presented Defendant failed to appear Continued to Continued to	C.P.A.		(POLYED	***		RAMSEY		2,424.5.	The second of th	
NO PROCESS TO ISSUE At request of complainant Complainant failed to prosecute Insufficient evidence having been presented PROCESS TO ISSUE TYPE OF PROCESS Sufficient evidence presented Warrant Defendant failed to appear Continued to Continued to			* 2 0 66			LY.	10. 10. 11.			
☐ At request of complainant ☐ Complainant failed to prosecute ☐ Insufficient evidence having been presented PROCESS TO ISSUE TYPE OF PROCESS ☐ Sufficient evidence presented ☐ Warrant ☐ Defendant failed to appear ☐ Summons returnable ☐ Continued to ☐ Continued to ☐ Continued to ☐ Continued to	DATE								AUTHORIZED BY	
PROCESS TO ISSUE TYPE OF PROCESS Sufficient evidence presented Warrant Defendant failed to appear Summons returnable Continued to		☐ At requ☐ Compla	est of con linant faile	ed to prosecute	resented					
☐ Sufficient evidence presented ☐ Warrant ☐ Defendant failed to appear ☐ Summons returnable ☐ ☐ Continued to ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐										
		☐ Sufficient evidence presented ☐ Warrant								
COMMENTS		☐ Continued to								
	COMMENTS									

APPLICATION D ADULT NUMBER FOR COMPLAINT D JUVENILE DILLO CR 19)		t of Massact Court Depart		Û	
	☐ ARREST ☐ HEARING ☐ SUMMONS ☐ WAI						COURT DIVISIO	n -	: * **		
The within named complainant requests that a complaint issue against the named defendant, charging said defendant with the offense(s) listed below.					st the with	within Westborough District Cour 175 Milk St., P.O. Box 1449				: .	
DATE OF APPLICATION DATE OF OFFENSE PLACE OF OFFENSE OB/05/1994 O8/05/1994 SHREWSBURY					ar Nasa		Wes	borough, MA 0	1581		
	ME OF COMPLAINA	ANT		508-845-468	NO.	8 3 4	OFFENSE G.L. Ch. and			ind Sec	
AD		ODE OF COMPLAINANT		<u> </u>	-	POSSESSION OF FIREARM			760 1011		
		ole Avenue	Departme	ent :	1.		O ID CAR	- 209-1	269-10H		
			545								
					2.	POSSESSION OF AMMUNITI			269-1	LOH	
NA	ME, ADDRESS AND	DZIP CODE OF DEFEND NICHAEL G.	ANT	M#M8603	791	יאט	W/U ID		•		
	31B CHILM	iark "		A#A94007	3 .					*-54	
-	WORCESTER				:					•	
-	WO KCESTER			a set a series			ung transit		F F F		
		A hearing upon twill be held at the			DATEC	F HEARING	Ti	ME OF HEARING	COURT	T USE ONLY	
-	NLY—	will be neld at th		E PARTICULAR		F SPEC	IFIC			JI4L.1	
		OF VICTIM	DESCRIPT		ALUE OR PR	OPERTY		ONTROLLED			
NO.		of property, assaulted, etc.	des	s stolen, what stroyed, etc.		Over or ur \$250.	nder .	SUBSTANCE OR WEAPON Marijuana, gun, etc.			
1	And the second second		· 10 gam shoten								
2					- wa	various other)					
3			The second second	Salaringa Carantiga Garaga							
4											
0	THER REMAP	RKS: LInis	re <u>bade</u>	ر کا		40.5	با روس د روزه خمر	The second desirable of the se			
		er Til State of the State of th				ا مان يام ياران				1 2	
							45.			٠,	
Oal Win											
							X	NATURE OF COMPL	AINANT .		
			DENTIFIC	ATION INFOR	MATIO			pelow if known.			
	1E OF BIRTH 12/08/195	PLACEOF BIRTH	A	SOCIAL SECURITY N		SEX M	RACE HE	6 2 230	BRO :	BLK	
	CUPATION	EMPLOYER/SC	HOOL MPDLYED	M	OTHER'S N.	AME (MAIDE)	۷) م	FATHER'S NAME NORMAN	- 3000		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SAME	AFULIED	,", *	JUKE	KHNSE!		NOKIAK SEE		- 	
1	William William			· COURT-U	SE ON	LYM	MARJER P		No. 2 a v		
	DATE			DISPOS		<u> </u>			AUTHORIZI	ED BY	
		NO PROCESS		Joinant							
	☐ At request of complainant ☐ Complainant failed to prosecute										
	☐ Insufficient evidence having been presented										
	PROCESS TO ISSUE TYPE OF PROCESS										
	☐ Sufficient evidence presented ☐ ☐ Defendant failed to appear ☐						turnable				
~	OMMENTO	☐ Continued to				•					
(OMMENTS										
1											